
FEMALE 123.0 RESULTS

Female 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Addie  Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.0 145.0 0

2 Evie Thompson LV Pioneers 115.3 120.0 0

3 ANNA JONES Basehor Linwood 119.9 120.0 0

4 Blair Clark Goddard High School 122.9 120.0 0

5 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 120.8 115.0 0

6 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 121.0 115.0 0

7 Breeann Huebner Pittsburg 121.0 115.0 0

8 Lilly Mitchell Maize South 121.4 115.0 0

9 Kailey Hill Eisenhower Tigers 119.7 105.0 0

10 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 120.2 105.0 0

11 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg 118.1 100.0 0

12 Julissa Lawrence Eisenhower Tigers 114.4 95.0 0

13 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 120.2 95.0 0

14 Daniella Johnson Eisenhower Tigers 120.8 90.0 0

15 Leah Martyn Goddard High School 121.4 90.0 0

16 Mya Russell Pittsburg 121.8 90.0 0

17 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 114.4 85.0 0

18 Abbie Grimm Lansing High School 117.3 80.0 0

19 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 121.1 80.0 0

20 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 121.8 75.0 0

Female 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Addie  Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 120.8 225.0 0

3 Breeann Huebner Pittsburg 121.0 215.0 0

4 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 120.2 210.0 0

5 Evie Thompson LV Pioneers 115.3 200.0 0

6 Kailey Hill Eisenhower Tigers 119.7 200.0 0

7 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 121.0 200.0 0

8 Lilly Mitchell Maize South 121.4 200.0 0

9 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 121.8 200.0 0

10 ANNA JONES Basehor Linwood 119.9 195.0 0

11 Daniella Johnson Eisenhower Tigers 120.8 185.0 0

12 Blair Clark Goddard High School 122.9 180.0 0

13 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg 118.1 160.0 0

14 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 121.1 160.0 0

15 Julissa Lawrence Eisenhower Tigers 114.4 155.0 0

16 Abbie Grimm Lansing High School 117.3 155.0 0

17 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 120.2 155.0 0

18 Leah Martyn Goddard High School 121.4 155.0 0

19 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 114.4 150.0 0

20 Mya Russell Pittsburg 121.8 145.0 0

Female 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 120.8 145.0 0

2 Lilly Mitchell Maize South 121.4 140.0 0

3 ANNA JONES Basehor Linwood 119.9 135.0 0

4 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 121.0 135.0 0

5 Kailey Hill Eisenhower Tigers 119.7 125.0 0

6 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 120.2 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Evie Thompson LV Pioneers 115.3 120.0 0

8 Leah Martyn Goddard High School 121.4 120.0 0

9 Blair Clark Goddard High School 122.9 120.0 0

10 Addie  Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.0 115.0 0

11 Breeann Huebner Pittsburg 121.0 115.0 0

12 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 121.8 115.0 0

13 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 120.2 105.0 0

14 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 121.1 105.0 0

15 Mya Russell Pittsburg 121.8 105.0 0

16 Julissa Lawrence Eisenhower Tigers 114.4 100.0 0

17 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg 118.1 100.0 0

18 Daniella Johnson Eisenhower Tigers 120.8 100.0 0

19 Abbie Grimm Lansing High School 117.3 85.0 0

20 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 114.4 80.0 0

Female 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Addie  Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.0 485.0 10

2 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 120.8 485.0 8

3 Lilly Mitchell Maize South 121.4 455.0 6

4 ANNA JONES Basehor Linwood 119.9 450.0 4

5 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 121.0 450.0 0

6 Breeann Huebner Pittsburg 121.0 445.0 2

7 Evie Thompson LV Pioneers 115.3 440.0 1

8 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 120.2 440.0 0

9 Kailey Hill Eisenhower Tigers 119.7 430.0 0

10 Blair Clark Goddard High School 122.9 420.0 0

11 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 121.8 390.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Daniella Johnson Eisenhower Tigers 120.8 375.0 0

13 Leah Martyn Goddard High School 121.4 365.0 0

14 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg 118.1 360.0 0

15 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 120.2 355.0 0

16 Julissa Lawrence Eisenhower Tigers 114.4 350.0 0

17 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 121.1 345.0 0

18 Mya Russell Pittsburg 121.8 340.0 0

19 Abbie Grimm Lansing High School 117.3 320.0 0

20 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 114.4 315.0 0


